
Waste Transporters 6/17/2020
EPA ID Company Name Location City State Contact Phone Email
ALR000007237 Action Resources LLC HANCEVILLE AL Keaira Turner 2057770354 actionpermits@actn.com
NJD003812047 ACV Environmental Services Inc RAHWAY NJ Lorena Mercado 7323759988 lmercado@acvenviro.com
PAR000521740 AES Asset Acquisition dba American Transportation Solutions LSeven Fields PA Chuck Manges 7249334100 cmanges@cleanearthinc.com
KSR142795890 ALBERT HOGOBOOM OILFIELD TRUCKING INC EL DORADO KS LOREN JACK 3163211397 LOREN@HOGOBOOM.NET
ILD984774331 ALTOM TRANSPORT INC CHICAGO IL DAN DZIUBCZYNSKI 2192285002 DDZIUBCZYNSKI@ALTOMTRANSPORT.COM
ALR000034231 AMERICAN REMEDIATION & ENVIRONMENTAL INC CHUNCHULA AL Michelle Tomino 2514334111 michelle@mccionline.net
KSD984969238 BARTON SOLVENTS INC KANSAS CITY KS JOHN WEHR 9132875500 JOHNW@BARSOL.COM
KSR000511733 BARTON SOLVENTS INC EL DORADO KS TODD BANICK 3163211540 TODDB@BARSOL.COM
OKR000023085 BASIN ENVIRONMENTAL & SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES OKLAHOMA CITY OK JT Murrey 4052325737 jmurrey@basinusa.com
OKR000031492 BASIN TRANSPORTATION MCALESTER OK Michelle Kerns 4056093862 mkerns@basinusa.com
ILR000135236 BEELMAN TRUCK CO EAST SAINT LOUIS IL Cindy Pfiffner 6186465316 cynthiap@beelman.com
MOR000560623 Bennett Heavy & Specialized LLC JOPLIN MO Alicia Echols 8008665500 alicia.echols@bennettig.com
MOR000561738 Bennett Secured Transport LLC JOPLIN MO Alicia Echols 8008665500 alicia.echols@bennettig.com
TND982116493 BIONOMICS INC OAK RIDGE TN Leyla Coleman 8652208501 lcoleman@bionomics-inc.com
MND048341788 BNSF RAILWAY CO FORT WORTH TX Clay Reid 8177407226 clay.reid@bnsf.com
MOR000000976 BUCHHEIT TRUCKING SERVICE INC SCOTT CITY MO Lisa Eaker 5732641700 lisa.eaker@buchheits.com
AZT050010008 CHEMICAL TRANSPORTATION INC RILLITO AZ OLIVIA TRUJILLO 5206180566 olivia.trujillo@cti-az.com
ALD000622464 CHEMICAL WASTE MGMT INC EMELLE AL JOHN GRIFFITH 2056529721 JGRIFFIT@WM.COM
TXR000081245 CIMA SERVICES MANAGEMENT INC PASADENA TX MATTHEW TAYLOR 7139465053 MTAYLOR@CIMASERVICESLP.COM
TXR000079159 CKG Services LLC CONROE TX David Ansley 9364453662 davidansley@hotmail.com
MNS000110924 Clean Earth Specialty Waste Solution Inc Blaine MN Sadie Prey 9207222848 sprey@jjkeller.com
MAD039322250 CLEAN HARBORS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC NORWELL MA Justin Baard 7817925784 permitsus@cleanharbors.com
MDR000526798 CLEAN SAFE TECHNOLOGIES INC PRINCE FREDERICK MD DONALD LAMOND 4102570090 dawn@cleansafetechnologies.com
TXR000079839 COAL CITY COB COMPANY INC WAXAHACHIE TX Jeff Crawford 9729237500 j.crawford@cccob.com
ARR000026013 Code 3 Services LLC EL DORADO AR Jessica Kilbourn 8708751521 jessica@code3llc.net
WIR000165399 Covanta Environmental Solutions Carriers II LLC MILWAUKEE WI Robert (Reed) Landis 8008429792 rlandis@covanta.com
ARR000025882 CTS Hauling LLC BENTON AR Timothy Clay 5017784535 tim.clay@ctsindservices.com
MIR000037697 EARTH SMART ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLC NILES MI Amanda Smith 2696807481 amanda.hieb@es2.us
MDR000524701 ECOLOGY SERVICES INC CURTIS BAY MD Greg Keck 3013626700 gkeck@ecologyservices.com
OKD981597347 ELLIOTT TRUCKLINES INC VINITA OK Dondi Yeagin 9182566263 dyeagin@elliotttruckline.com
OHR000102053 EMERALD ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC KENT OH KEVIN HAYS 3306770785 KHAYS@EMERALD-ENVIRONMENTAL.COM
AZD982403586 ENGLUND EQUIPMENT CO CASHION AZ Millie Lee 6239363365 millie@mysafenest.com
TXR000021410 ENSOURCE CORPORATION HOUSTON TX JERRY SULLIVAN 7138968309 lcastro@ensourcecorp.com
OHD980568992 ENVIRITE OF OHIO INC CANTON OH Debbie Eversole 3306174308 deborah.eversole@usecology.com
CAR000172460 ENVIRONMENTAL LOGISTICS INC BLOOMINGTON CA WADE RIDDERING 9095461354 wade@erc-llc.us
MOD064660194 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ALTERNATIVES SAINT LOUIS MO LENNY PERRONE 3147856425 LPERRONE@EMA-ENV.COM
OKD982293334 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT INC GUTHRIE OK Lori Jenkins 4052828510 ljenkins@emiok.com
OKD007222128 Environmental Remediation Specialists Inc TULSA OK Paul Koons 8007000777 paul@ersok.com
MOD115825531 ENVIRONMENTAL RESTORATION LLC FENTON MO Robert Perkins 8888147477 r.perkins@erllc.com
MOD007908866 ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIALISTS INC KANSAS CITY MO ALAN WOLFE 8165235081 AEWESI@ESICONTRACTINGCORP.COM
MOD981728504 ENVIRONMENTAL WORKS INC SPRINGFIELD MO Richard Scott 4178909500 rscott@environmentalworks.com
ILR000019588 ENVIROVAC WASTE TRANSPORT SYSTEMS JACKSONVILLE IL Chad Myers 2172450460 cmyers@wasteace.com
MIK435642742 EQ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC LIVONIA MI BRIAN KUCHARSKI 7345218029 EQISQEHS@USECOLOGY.COM
MAD084814136 EQ NORTHEAST INC WRENTHAM MA Wanda Tobey 5088031237 wanda.tobey@usecology.com
TXR000055434 Evergreen Environmental Services LLC LA PORTE TX Jill Jahn 2814785800 jill.jahn@enais.com
WIR000162156 Eway Transit LLC MIDDLETON WI Erik Cushman 8773088932 ecushman@ewaytransit.com



KSR000508002 FARMERS OIL CO INC ANTHONY KS Jason Griffith 6208423117 jason@farmersoilcoinc.com
OKR000003459 FER INC OKLAHOMA CITY OK Charles Ramsey 4056774992 cramsey@ferinc.biz
FLR000168203 Florida Transformer Inc dba Emerald Transformer DEFUNIAK SPRINGS FL Jessica Pennington 8508922711 jpennington@emeraldtransformer.com
NYD982792814 FRANKS VACUUM TRUCK SERVICE INC NIAGARA FALLS NY SUSAN ABRAHAM 7162842132 susana@franksvac.com
NJD054126164 FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC FREEHOLD NJ Heather Williamson 7324621001 permits@freeholdcartage.com
LAR000007617 Gator Environmental Service LLC dba Quala Industrial Services BATON ROUGE LA Diedre Crews 8138532421 dcrews07@windstream.net
MOR000553529 GFL Environmental Services USA Inc KANSAS CITY MO Nola Ruhl 8556317867 nruhl@gflenv.com
ARR000017830 Haz Mat Services Inc TEXARKANA AR Michael White 8703304535 mlwhite@hazmatservices.us
NYD980769947 HAZMAT ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC BUFFALO NY SHARON PAOLINI 7168277200 spaolini@hazmatinc.com
TXR000081656 Hazmat Environmental Services Inc dba Trans-Environmental S  DALLAS TX WADE RIDDERING 9722431210 WADE@ERC-LLC.US
KSD985016047 HAZ-MAT RESPONSE INC OLATHE KS Joshua Rauh 9137825151 jrauh@haz-matresponse.com
ILR000130062 HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN LLC ELGIN IL Esmeralda Esparza 8478445259 esmeralda.esparza@crystal-clean.com
IND058484114 HERITAGE TRANSPORT LLC INDIANAPOLIS IN Alexander Bensley 3173342332 alex.bensley@heritage-enviro.com
TNR000034686 HITTMAN TRANSPORT SERVICES INC OAK RIDGE TN Tammy Summers 8652201385 tssummers@energysolutions.com
PAD146714878 HORWITH TRUCK INC NORTHAMPTON PA Lori Lindenmuth 6102612220 LoriL@HorwithFreightliner.com
ILR000107086 ILLINI ENVIRONMENTAL INC CASEYVILLE IL Tyler Martini 6183971234 t.martini@illinienv.com
ILR000118190 INTER-RAIL SYSTEMS INC SCOTT CITY MO Will Kester 5733349437 wkester@interrailsystems.com
OKD042146324 JANUARY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA CITY OK Chris Pettit 4056702030 cpettit@januaryservices.com
KSR000506667 KARL TRUCKING LLC ABILENE KS CODY KARL 7854790978 karltrucking@tctwireless.net
ILD980903579 Keldorn Trucking Inc LYNWOOD IL Kent De Graff 7087586223 keldorntrk@sbcglobal.net
LAD981520372 Kent and Smith Holdings LLC dba Kent Energy Enivronmental &  Port Allen LA Patrick Clay 2259304512 pat.clay@kentenvironmental.com
LAD187640891 L & B TRANSPORT LLC PORT ALLEN LA Christine Snyder 2253870894 christines@landbtransport.com
LAR000029330 LAKE CITY TRUCKING LAKE CHARLES LA JAMES GOBERT 3374946900 GARY@LAKECITYTRUCKING.COM
ILR000117127 LANDSTAR INWAY INC ROCKFORD IL WES PACE 8008729400 WPACE@LANDSTAR.COM
FLR000067157 LANDSTAR RANGER INC JACKSONVILLE FL WES PACE 8008729400 WPACE@LANDSTAR.COM
IND985046499 Liquid Waste Removal Inc GREENWOOD IN Theresa Schieber 3178819454 tschieber@liquidwasteremoval.com
NJD986607380 MAUMEE EXPRESS INC LEBANON NJ JOHN BROTHERS 8007425542 johnb@mxiinc.com
GAR000061564 MCF Environmental Services Inc ELLENWOOD GA Steve Cochran 7704904013 scochran@mcfsystems.com
MNS000192872 METRO TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC NEWPORT MN KIRK WYTTENBACH 6514592511 KIRK.WYTTENBACH@METRO-TRANSPORT.COM
MOR000533562 MID AMERICA WASTE SOLUTIONS LLC CARTHAGE MO Jill Rice 4173583599 jrice@midamenv.com
OH0000000539 MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL TRANSPORT CINCINNATI OH Kimberly Mattan 5137721145 MET@EEIENV.COM
ILD053980272 MID-WEST SANITARY SERVICE INC WOOD RIVER IL BOBBIE WATSON 6182540171 MWSANITARY@SBCGLOBAL.NET
CAT000624247 MP ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC BAKERSFIELD CA GINA BLANKENSHIP 6613931151 GBLANKENSHIP@MPENVIRO.COM
IND984868406 NEIER INC INDIANAPOLIS IN KASEY RIGGEN 3172226346 KASEY.RIGGEN@NEIERINC.COM
FLR000012823 NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc dba NRC TAMPA FL Greg Williams 8132410282 gwilliams@nrcc.com
MNT280011586 OSI ENVIRONMENTAL INC EVELETH MN WILLIAM NAROG 2187443064 ehs@osienv.com
NYD986969947 PAGE E T C INC WEEDSPORT NY Rachel Briggs 8002332126 rbriggs@pagetrucking.com
FLR000057414 QUALITY CARRIERS INC TAMPA FL JIM RAKITSKY 8135697271 jrakitsky@qualitydistribution.com
INR000008359 R & D Transport Inc INDIANAPOLIS IN Cathy Reed 3172912600 cathyreed@rd-transport.com
LAR000073908 RJs Transportation LLC PORT ALLEN LA Lori Branch 2253465490 lori.branch@rjstransport.com
ALD067138891 ROBBIE D WOOD INC HUEYTOWN AL Tiffany Wood 2057448440 tiffany@robbiedwood.com
WAR000012005 RSB LOGISTIC INC SASKATOON SK BRUCE NATSKE 3062428300 SAFETY@RSBLOGISTIC.COM
CAR000187922 RUST & SONS TRUCKING INC EL CAJON CA TRACEY RUST 6194436193 tracey@rustandsons.com
MIK126399684 S & C TRANSPORT INC YPSILANTI MI TONI ZIOLKOWSKI 7344220200 TONI.Z@SCTRANSPORT.ORG
NJD071629976 S J TRANSPORTATION CO INC WOODSTOWN NJ Amy Bailey 8567692741 abailey@sjtransportation.com
TXR000081205 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC RICHARDSON TX Lori DePaolo 7817925879 depaolo.lori@cleanharbors.com
ILD006493191 SCHIBER TRUCK CO INC HARTFORD IL Casey Nichols 6182542514 CASEY@SCHIBER.COM
OH0000553875 SELECT TRANSPORTATION INC HILLIARD OH LON WILSON 6145291200 LWILSON@METENVIRO.COM



NC0000942144 SHAMROCK ENVIRONMENTAL CORP BROWNS SUMMIT NC JIM HOLLINGSWORTH 3363751989 jhollingsworth@shamrockenviro.com
TXR000084566 Sharps Environmental Services CARTHAGE TX Curtis Knisley 9036932525 cknisley@sharpsinc.com
KSD054757646 SOLOMON CORPORATION - MAIN FACILITY SOLOMON KS Lisa Elliott 7856552693 lelliott@solomoncorp.com
COR000005389 SOUTH PARK MOTOR LINES INC DBA CAST TRANSPORTATION HENDERSON CO RANDY WITHROW 3035346376 RWITHROW@CASTTRANS.COM
ALR000044743 SPECTRUM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC ALABASTER AL Christy Sullivan 2056642000 csullivan@specenviro.com
LAD980796627 STRANCO INC ABITA SPRINGS LA J J BARNES 9858935308 JJBARNES@STRANCO.NET
TXR000083231 SUMMA GROUP LLC DBA INDUSTRIAL WASTE SOLUTIONS LLC HOUSTON TX GLENN PITTS 7135340800 GPITTS@INDUSTRIALWS.COM
MIK768689127 Taplin Group LLC KALAMAZOO MI Kerry Puzio 2693759595 kerrypuzio@taplinholdings.com
INR000005173 TF BOYLE TRANSPORT INC BILLERICA MA NANCY HASKELL 9786703416 NANCY.HASKELL@BOYLETRANSPORT.COM
MOT300011160 THE KIESEL COMPANY SAINT LOUIS MO Robert Kiesel 3143515500 robert.kiesel@kieselco.com
MOR000501981 TNI (USA) INC DBA AATCO JOPLIN MO Donnie Lester 4176243131 donnie.lester@roadmastergroup.com
KSR610725980 TOTAL PETROLEUM SERVICES LLC OLATHE KS ROBERT TRUMP 9134615985 RTRUMP@TOTALPETROLEUMSERVICES.COM
AZD982484578 TRANSCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL TUCSON AZ BRENDAN CAREY 5208295651 BCAREY@TCENV.COM
MOD095038998 TRI-STATE MOTOR TRANSIT CO JOPLIN MO KAREN BLEVINS 4176243131 karen.blevins@roadmastergroup.com
MAC300016672 Triumvirate Environmental Inc SOMERVILLE MA Donna McLean 6176288098 dmclean@triumvirate.com
CAD072953771 UNITED PUMPING SERVICE INC LA PUENTE CA Marisa Pina 6269619326 marisa@unitedpumping.com
KSD000809715 Univar Solutions USA Inc dba Univar USA Inc WICHITA KS Melvin Long 3162676292 fleet@univar.com
TXD099748097 Univar Solutions USA Inc dba Univar USA Inc BORGER TX MELVIN LONG 4057452376 MELVIN.LONG@UNIVARUSA.COM
ARD983267279 UNIVERSAL TRANSPORT INC LITTLE ROCK AR STEPHEN NEAL 5018886557 sneal@wasteservices.com
PAD987347515 US BULK TRANSPORT INC ERIE PA KATHLEEN COWGER 8148249949 KCOWGER@USBULKTRANSPORT.COM
MIK593743838 US Ecology Transportation Solutions Inc ROMULUS MI Brian Kucharski 7345218104 eqisqehs@usecology.com
PAR000524041 US ENVIRONMENTAL INC DOWNINGTOWN PA Gregg Baitinger 6105185800 gbaitinger@usenv.com
MIR000022772 US Industrial Waste Technologies Livonia MI Chris Schams 7344624100 cschams@usitcorp.com
NJD080631369 VEOLIA ES TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS FLANDERS NJ Denise Krous 9736917321 denise.krous@veolia.com
OHR000103762 VICKERY TRANSPORTATION INC VICKERY OH TERRI DROWN 4195474760 TDROWN@VICKERYTRANSPORTATION.COM
PAR000043026 Waste Recovery Solutions LLC MYERSTOWN PA Reed Landis 7178669977 rlandis@covanta.com
PAD987399292 Weavertown Transport Leasing Inc CARNEGIE PA Kim Wagers 7277464850 kwagers@weavertown.com
NYD000708271 WEST CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL CORP WATERVLIET NY Joseph Murphy 5182726891 jdmurphy@wcecorp.com
ILR000107581 Ziron Environmental Services Inc CHICAGO HEIGHTS IL Brian Ziron 7087579601 brian@zesinc.com
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